
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Debit Credit Balance

Falcon National - Gambling 54,488.35
Paycheck 02/01/2022 10005 John D Prelvitz Gambling 277.05 54,211.30
Paycheck 02/01/2022 10006 Lindsey R Benoit Gambling 209.12 54,002.18
Paycheck 02/01/2022 10007 Taren A Stip Gambling 610.35 53,391.83
Check 02/03/2022 EFT Coborns 105.00 53,286.83
Check 02/08/2022 EFT Coborns 105.00 53,181.83
Check 02/10/2022 EFT Deluxe Check deposit slip or... 62.04 53,119.79
Check 02/14/2022 EFT Triple Crown Gaming 15,859.29 37,260.50
Check 02/14/2022 2006 Benton Station 7,478.28 29,782.22
Check 02/14/2022 2007 Manea's Meats 300.00 29,482.22
Check 02/14/2022 2008 Central Gaming 261.06 29,221.16
Paycheck 02/15/2022 10009 Lindsey R Benoit Gambling 180.67 29,040.49
Paycheck 02/15/2022 10010 Taren A Stip Gambling 610.36 28,430.13
Paycheck 02/15/2022 10008 John D Prelvitz Gambling 138.52 28,291.61
Check 02/23/2022 EFT MN Revenue G1 4,907.00 23,384.61
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 -MULTIPLE- Gambling 45,364.50 68,749.11

Total Falcon National - Gambling 45,364.50 31,103.74 68,749.11

Falcon National - Concessions 48,079.28
Check 02/02/2022 Sam's Club 197.86 47,881.42
Check 02/07/2022 Sam's Club 42.04 47,839.38
Check 02/10/2022 Sysco 219.16 47,620.22
Check 02/11/2022 Sam's Club 48.78 47,571.44
Check 02/11/2022 Viking Coca Cola 2,872.25 44,699.19
Check 02/13/2022 1039 Mindy Thomes Concession he... 150.00 44,549.19
Deposit 02/14/2022 Deposit 10.00 44,559.19
Check 02/16/2022 Sam's Club 165.21 44,393.98
Check 02/17/2022 Sysco 647.30 43,746.68
Deposit 02/18/2022 Deposit 5,034.00 48,780.68
Check 02/20/2022 Walmart 8.96 48,771.72
Check 02/23/2022 Sam's Club 72.61 48,699.11
Check 02/24/2022 Sysco 323.78 48,375.33
Deposit 02/28/2022 Deposit 5,832.10 54,207.43
Deposit 02/28/2022 Deposit 2,928.60 57,136.03

Total Falcon National - Concessions 13,804.70 4,747.95 57,136.03

Falcon National - Calendar 101,222.04
Check 02/04/2022 6117 Deb Haekenkamp Calendar Raffl... 50.00 101,172.04
Check 02/04/2022 6118 Mary Rosha Calendar Raffl... 50.00 101,122.04
Check 02/04/2022 6119 Riley Weinand Calendar Raffl... 50.00 101,072.04
Check 02/04/2022 6120 Julie Barker Calendar Raffl... 50.00 101,022.04
Check 02/04/2022 6121 Jim Dorn Calendar Raffl... 50.00 100,972.04
Check 02/04/2022 6122 Ty Turner Calendar Raffl... 50.00 100,922.04
Check 02/04/2022 6123 Nick Riba Calendar Raffl... 50.00 100,872.04
Check 02/04/2022 6124 Carlet Dombrovski Calendar Raffl... 50.00 100,822.04
Check 02/04/2022 6125 Jennisfer Monn Calendar Raffl... 50.00 100,772.04
Check 02/04/2022 6126 Fay Theel Calendar Raffl... 50.00 100,722.04
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Check 02/04/2022 6127 Amanda Voigt Calendar Raffl... 250.00 100,472.04

Total Falcon National - Calendar 0.00 750.00 100,472.04

Falcon National - Tournament 17,055.34
Total Falcon National - Tournament 17,055.34

Falcon National - Main 102,290.95
Check 02/01/2022 1433 Storm Blue Line Club ck written 12-1... 400.00 101,890.95
Deposit 02/03/2022 Deposit 325.00 102,215.95
Deposit 02/03/2022 Deposit 9,379.59 111,595.54
Check 02/04/2022 15071 SCSU Herb Brooks ... 585.00 111,010.54
Check 02/05/2022 15072 Crown Press Inc Parade Flyers 18.34 110,992.20
Deposit 02/06/2022 Deposit 500.00 111,492.20
Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2022 15073 Sartell Youth Hockey ... January 2022 2,548.64 108,943.56
Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2022 15074 First Choice 827.26 108,116.30
Bill Pmt -Check 02/08/2022 15075 First Choice candy 295.90 107,820.40
Deposit 02/08/2022 Deposit 390.73 108,211.13
Bill Pmt -Check 02/09/2022 15076 Domain Directory LLC 238.00 107,973.13
Bill Pmt -Check 02/09/2022 15077 Hockey Zone LLC 100.00 107,873.13
Bill Pmt -Check 02/09/2022 15078 Rambow 1,712.13 106,161.00
Deposit 02/09/2022 Deposit 577.45 106,738.45
Check 02/09/2022 Minnesota Hockey Leadership Me... 60.00 106,678.45
Deposit 02/11/2022 Deposit 278.58 106,957.03
Check 02/14/2022 1444 mike Swanson Bantam B Tea... 238.34 106,718.69
Deposit 02/15/2022 Deposit 3,255.00 109,973.69
Check 02/16/2022 15079 Connie Pesta 4,250.00 105,723.69
General Journal 02/17/2022 222 void ck 15006 ... General 788.52 106,512.21
Bill Pmt -Check 02/17/2022 15080 District 5 Hockey Game Officials... 1,799.50 104,712.71
Bill Pmt -Check 02/17/2022 15081 First Choice 1,100.28 103,612.43
Check 02/17/2022 Apple.com Apple music s... 10.73 103,601.70
Bill Pmt -Check 02/21/2022 15082 Arena Warehouse LLC 4 24"x36" Clea... 241.00 103,360.70
Check 02/23/2022 Pure Hockey (3) 100 pack p... 602.74 102,757.96
Check 02/23/2022 1440 house of pizza Peeweeb2 yea... 100.00 102,657.96
Deposit 02/24/2022 Deposit 165.37 102,823.33
Deposit 02/24/2022 Deposit 376.29 103,199.62
Check 02/28/2022 15083 Kayleigh McGinnis Reimb season... 651.39 102,548.23
Bill Pmt -Check 02/28/2022 15084 First Choice 277.72 102,270.51
Check 02/28/2022 15085 Buffalo Youth Hockey Gate fee and ... 1,300.00 100,970.51
Check 02/28/2022 15086 John Prelvitz 100.46 100,870.05
Deposit 02/28/2022 Deposit 3,000.00 103,870.05
Deposit 02/28/2022 Interest 12.72 103,882.77

Total Falcon National - Main 19,049.25 17,457.43 103,882.77

Cash on Hand-Gambling 10,100.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 -MULTIPLE- Gambling 0.00 10,100.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 485.00 9,615.00
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Total Cash on Hand-Gambling 0.00 485.00 9,615.00

Cash on Hand 0.00
Total Cash on Hand 0.00

Rapids Rock Fest 0.00
Total Rapids Rock Fest 0.00

Main Checking 0.00
Total Main Checking 0.00

Tournament 0.00
Total Tournament 0.00

Concession Account 0.00
Total Concession Account 0.00

Bantam 1 0.00
Total Bantam 1 0.00

Bantam 2 0.00
Total Bantam 2 0.00

Calendar Account 0.00
Total Calendar Account 0.00

Clothing 0.00
Total Clothing 0.00

Equipment 0.00
Total Equipment 0.00

GU10 0.00
Total GU10 0.00

GU12 0.00
Total GU12 0.00

GU14 0.00
Total GU14 0.00

IP 0.00
Total IP 0.00

PeeWee (Extra) 0.00
Total PeeWee (Extra) 0.00

PeeWeeA 0.00
Total PeeWeeA 0.00

PeeWeeB2 0.00
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Total PeeWeeB2 0.00

Referee 0.00
Total Referee 0.00

Squirt 1 0.00
Total Squirt 1 0.00

Squirt B2 0.00
Total Squirt B2 0.00

Savings 0.00
Total Savings 0.00

Golf Tournament 0.00
Total Golf Tournament 0.00

Receivable from Gambling Loan 15,016.00
Total Receivable from Gambling Loan 15,016.00

Receivable 0.00
Refundable Tax 0.00
Total Refundable Tax 0.00

General Fund 0.00
Total General Fund 0.00

Distributor 0.00
Total Distributor 0.00

Receivable - Other 0.00
Total Receivable - Other 0.00

Total Receivable 0.00

PW Prizes Unreported 0.00
Total PW Prizes Unreported 0.00

Prizes On Hand 15.00
Tipboards 0.00
Total Tipboards 0.00

Raffle 0.00
Total Raffle 0.00

Paddlewheel 0.00
Total Paddlewheel 0.00

Prizes On Hand - Other 15.00
Check 02/03/2022 EFT Coborns Gambling 105.00 120.00
Check 02/08/2022 EFT Coborns Gambling 105.00 225.00
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Check 02/14/2022 2007 Manea's Meats Gambling 300.00 525.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 720.00 -195.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 224 adj for month e... Gambling 495.00 300.00

Total Prizes On Hand - Other 1,005.00 720.00 300.00

Total Prizes On Hand 1,005.00 720.00 300.00

LBP Fee Receivable 0.00
Total LBP Fee Receivable 0.00

Inventory 0.00
Tipboards 0.00
Total Tipboards 0.00

Raffle 0.00
Total Raffle 0.00

Pulltabs 0.00
Total Pulltabs 0.00

Paddlewheels 0.00
Total Paddlewheels 0.00

Bingo 0.00
Total Bingo 0.00

Inventory - Other 0.00
Total Inventory - Other 0.00

Total Inventory 0.00

Fund Loss Receivable 0.00
Total Fund Loss Receivable 0.00

Payroll Asset 0.00
Total Payroll Asset 0.00

Pre-Paid Expenses 14,674.49
Total Pre-Paid Expenses 14,674.49

Refund Receivable 0.00
Total Refund Receivable 0.00

To Be Deposited 0.00
Total To Be Deposited 0.00

Due From SAE 0.00
Total Due From SAE 0.00

Due From Sartell Youth Hockey 0.00
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Total Due From Sartell Youth Hockey 0.00

Income Receivable 0.00
Total Income Receivable 0.00

Concession Cash 1,100.00
Total Concession Cash 1,100.00

Undeposited Funds 0.00
Total Undeposited Funds 0.00

Inventory Asset 0.00
Total Inventory Asset 0.00

Furniture and Equipment 0.00
Total Furniture and Equipment 0.00

Marketable Securities 0.00
Total Marketable Securities 0.00

Other Assets 0.00
Total Other Assets 0.00

Security Deposits Asset 0.00
Total Security Deposits Asset 0.00

Accounts Payable -3,713.90
Bill 02/01/2022 2105:1... First Choice 1-13-22 Invoice 375.13 -4,089.03
Bill 02/01/2022 2105:1... First Choice 1-20-22 invoice 290.95 -4,379.98
Bill 02/03/2022 2105:1... First Choice candy 295.90 -4,675.88
Bill 02/03/2022 629314 Rambow 1,712.13 -6,388.01
Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2022 15073 Sartell Youth Hockey ... January 2022 2,548.64 -3,839.37
Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2022 15074 First Choice 827.26 -3,012.11
Bill Pmt -Check 02/08/2022 15075 First Choice candy 295.90 -2,716.21
Bill Pmt -Check 02/09/2022 15076 Domain Directory LLC 238.00 -2,478.21
Bill Pmt -Check 02/09/2022 15077 Hockey Zone LLC 100.00 -2,378.21
Bill Pmt -Check 02/09/2022 15078 Rambow 1,712.13 -666.08
Bill 02/10/2022 2105:1... First Choice 434.20 -1,100.28
Bill 02/11/2022 1071 District 5 Hockey Game Officials... 1,799.50 -2,899.78
Bill 02/14/2022 2540 All Star Trophy & Aw... Mite jamboree ... 2,805.00 -5,704.78
Bill Pmt -Check 02/17/2022 15080 District 5 Hockey Game Officials... 1,799.50 -3,905.28
Bill Pmt -Check 02/17/2022 15081 First Choice 1,100.28 -2,805.00
Bill 02/17/2022 2105:1... First Choice 277.72 -3,082.72
Bill 02/21/2022 2562 Arena Warehouse LLC 4 24"x36" Clea... 241.00 -3,323.72
Bill Pmt -Check 02/21/2022 15082 Arena Warehouse LLC 4 24"x36" Clea... 241.00 -3,082.72
Bill 02/27/2022 350-1 Sports Arena East January 2022 22,105.00 -25,187.72
Bill Pmt -Check 02/28/2022 15084 First Choice 277.72 -24,910.00
Bill 02/28/2022 11 Sartell Youth Hockey ... February 2022 4,960.63 -29,870.63
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Total Accounts Payable 9,140.43 35,297.16 -29,870.63

Loan from General Fund -15,016.00
Total Loan from General Fund -15,016.00

Unreported Game Deposits 0.00
Total Unreported Game Deposits 0.00

Unpaid Merchandise Prizes -300.00
Tipboards 0.00
Total Tipboards 0.00

Raffle 0.00
Total Raffle 0.00

Paddlewheel 0.00
Total Paddlewheel 0.00

Bingo 0.00
Total Bingo 0.00

Unpaid Merchandise Prizes - Other -300.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 224 adj for month e... Gambling 495.00 -795.00

Total Unpaid Merchandise Prizes - Other 0.00 495.00 -795.00

Total Unpaid Merchandise Prizes 0.00 495.00 -795.00

Unpaid Gambling Taxes 0.00
Total Unpaid Gambling Taxes 0.00

Unpaid Cost of Games 0.00
Total Unpaid Cost of Games 0.00

General Fund Payable 0.00
Total General Fund Payable 0.00

Accrued Raffle Prizes 0.00
Total Accrued Raffle Prizes 0.00

LBP Fee Payable -774.49
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 1,737.36 -2,511.85

Total LBP Fee Payable 0.00 1,737.36 -2,511.85

Accrued Ice Expense 0.00
Total Accrued Ice Expense 0.00

Pre-Paid Registrations/Dues 0.00
Total Pre-Paid Registrations/Dues 0.00

Payroll Liabilities 0.00
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Paycheck 02/01/2022 10005 John D Prelvitz Gambling 0.00 0.00
Paycheck 02/01/2022 10006 Lindsey R Benoit Gambling 0.00 0.00
Paycheck 02/01/2022 10007 Taren A Stip Gambling 0.00 0.00
Paycheck 02/15/2022 10008 John D Prelvitz Gambling 0.00 0.00
Paycheck 02/15/2022 10009 Lindsey R Benoit Gambling 0.00 0.00
Paycheck 02/15/2022 10010 Taren A Stip Gambling 0.00 0.00

Total Payroll Liabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00

Raffle Prizes Payable -10,520.00
Check 02/04/2022 6117 Deb Haekenkamp Calendar Raffl... General 50.00 -10,470.00
Check 02/04/2022 6118 Mary Rosha Calendar Raffl... General 50.00 -10,420.00
Check 02/04/2022 6119 Riley Weinand Calendar Raffl... General 50.00 -10,370.00
Check 02/04/2022 6120 Julie Barker Calendar Raffl... General 50.00 -10,320.00
Check 02/04/2022 6121 Jim Dorn Calendar Raffl... General 50.00 -10,270.00
Check 02/04/2022 6122 Ty Turner Calendar Raffl... General 50.00 -10,220.00
Check 02/04/2022 6123 Nick Riba Calendar Raffl... General 50.00 -10,170.00
Check 02/04/2022 6124 Carlet Dombrovski Calendar Raffl... General 50.00 -10,120.00
Check 02/04/2022 6125 Jennisfer Monn Calendar Raffl... General 50.00 -10,070.00
Check 02/04/2022 6126 Fay Theel Calendar Raffl... General 50.00 -10,020.00
Check 02/04/2022 6127 Amanda Voigt Calendar Raffl... General 250.00 -9,770.00

Total Raffle Prizes Payable 750.00 0.00 -9,770.00

Other Liabilities 0.00
Total Other Liabilities 0.00

Opening Bal Equity 0.00
Total Opening Bal Equity 0.00

Paid In Capital 0.00
Total Paid In Capital 0.00

Perm. Restricted Net Assets 0.00
Total Perm. Restricted Net Assets 0.00

Temp. Restricted Net Assets 0.00
Total Temp. Restricted Net Assets 0.00

Unrestricted Net Assets -176,034.18
Total Unrestricted Net Assets -176,034.18

Gross Revenue - Tipboards -2,880.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 1,440.00 -4,320.00

Total Gross Revenue - Tipboards 0.00 1,440.00 -4,320.00

Prizes - Tipboards 1,440.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 720.00 2,160.00
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Total Prizes - Tipboards 720.00 0.00 2,160.00

Gross Revenue - Raffles 0.00
Total Gross Revenue - Raffles 0.00

Prizes - Raffles 0.00
Total Prizes - Raffles 0.00

Gross Revenue - Pulltabs -33,983.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 16,193.00 -50,176.00

Total Gross Revenue - Pulltabs 0.00 16,193.00 -50,176.00

Prizes - Pulltabs 28,582.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 13,392.00 41,974.00

Total Prizes - Pulltabs 13,392.00 0.00 41,974.00

Gross Revenue - Paddlewheels 0.00
Total Gross Revenue - Paddlewheels 0.00

Prizes - Paddlewheels 0.00
Total Prizes - Paddlewheels 0.00

Gross Revenue - Bingo -6,505.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 10,102.00 -16,607.00

Total Gross Revenue - Bingo 0.00 10,102.00 -16,607.00

Prizes - Bingo 4,695.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 5,951.00 10,646.00

Total Prizes - Bingo 5,951.00 0.00 10,646.00

Gross Revenue - Ebingo -8,967.50
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 5,546.50 -14,514.00

Total Gross Revenue - Ebingo 0.00 5,546.50 -14,514.00

Prizes - Ebingo 7,622.37
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 4,714.52 12,336.89

Total Prizes - Ebingo 4,714.52 0.00 12,336.89

Gross Revenue - Etabs -258,279.25
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 245,989.50 -504,268.75

Total Gross Revenue - Etabs 0.00 245,989.50 -504,268.75

Prizes - Etabs 212,959.40
General Journal 02/28/2022 223 record monthly... Gambling 212,246.20 425,205.60
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Total Prizes - Etabs 212,246.20 0.00 425,205.60

Ice Time Riverblades -6,105.00
Deposit 02/15/2022 deposit reimb f... General 3,255.00 -9,360.00

Total Ice Time Riverblades 0.00 3,255.00 -9,360.00

Rapids Rock Fest Income 0.00
Total Rapids Rock Fest Income 0.00

Ice-Pre Season -900.00
Total Ice-Pre Season -900.00

Direct Public Grants 0.00
Total Direct Public Grants 0.00

Fundraising -63,097.18
Rapids River Days 0.00
Total Rapids River Days 0.00

Bantam Fundraising 0.00
Holly Ball 0.00

Holly Ball Income 0.00
Total Holly Ball Income 0.00

Holly Ball Credits 0.00
Total Holly Ball Credits 0.00

Holly Ball - Other 0.00
Total Holly Ball - Other 0.00

Total Holly Ball 0.00

Bantam Steak Fry 0.00
Steak Fry - Bantam 0.00
Total Steak Fry - Bantam 0.00

Steak Fry Expense 0.00
Total Steak Fry Expense 0.00

Steak Fry Credits 0.00
Total Steak Fry Credits 0.00

Bantam Steak Fry - Other 0.00
Total Bantam Steak Fry - Other 0.00

Total Bantam Steak Fry 0.00

Silent Auction 0.00
Total Silent Auction 0.00

Bake Sale - Bantam 0.00
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Total Bake Sale - Bantam 0.00

Bantam Fundraising - Other 0.00
Total Bantam Fundraising - Other 0.00

Total Bantam Fundraising 0.00

PeeWee Fundraising 0.00
Concert 0.00
Total Concert 0.00

Concert Credits 0.00
Total Concert Credits 0.00

Waffle Breakfast 0.00
Waffle Breakfast Revenue 0.00
Total Waffle Breakfast Revenue 0.00

Waffle Breakfast Expense 0.00
Total Waffle Breakfast Expense 0.00

Waffle Breakfast - Other 0.00
Total Waffle Breakfast - Other 0.00

Total Waffle Breakfast 0.00

Minnesota Wild - Pewee 0.00
Total Minnesota Wild - Pewee 0.00

Meat Raffle - PeeWee 0.00
Total Meat Raffle - PeeWee 0.00

PeeWee Fundraising - Other 0.00
Total PeeWee Fundraising - Other 0.00

Total PeeWee Fundraising 0.00

Squirt Fundraising 0.00
Meat Raffle 0.00
Total Meat Raffle 0.00

Chuck A Puck 0.00
Total Chuck A Puck 0.00

Holly Ball 0.00
Holly Ball Income 0.00
Total Holly Ball Income 0.00

Holly Ball Exepnse 0.00
Total Holly Ball Exepnse 0.00

Holly Ball - Other 0.00
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Total Holly Ball - Other 0.00

Total Holly Ball 0.00

Minnesota Wild - Squirt 0.00
Total Minnesota Wild - Squirt 0.00

Squirt Credits 0.00
Total Squirt Credits 0.00

Squirt Fundraising - Other 0.00
Total Squirt Fundraising - Other 0.00

Total Squirt Fundraising 0.00

Girls U14 Fundraising 0.00
Applebees - U14 0.00
Total Applebees - U14 0.00

Rapids River Fest 0.00
Total Rapids River Fest 0.00

Holly Ball 0.00
Holly Ball Income 0.00
Total Holly Ball Income 0.00

Holly Ball Expense 0.00
Total Holly Ball Expense 0.00

Holly Ball - Other 0.00
Total Holly Ball - Other 0.00

Total Holly Ball 0.00

Girls U14 Fundraising - Other 0.00
Total Girls U14 Fundraising - Other 0.00

Total Girls U14 Fundraising 0.00

Girls U12 Fundraising 0.00
Applebees - U12 0.00
Total Applebees - U12 0.00

Pizza Ranch - U12 0.00
Total Pizza Ranch - U12 0.00

Meat Raffle - U12 0.00
Total Meat Raffle - U12 0.00

Girls U12 Fundraising - Other 0.00
Total Girls U12 Fundraising - Other 0.00
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Total Girls U12 Fundraising 0.00

Girls U10 Fundraising 0.00
Pizza Ranch - U10 0.00
Total Pizza Ranch - U10 0.00

Meat Raffle - U10 0.00
Total Meat Raffle - U10 0.00

Girls U10 Fundraising - Other 0.00
Total Girls U10 Fundraising - Other 0.00

Total Girls U10 Fundraising 0.00

Herberger's 0.00
Herberger's Sales 0.00
Total Herberger's Sales 0.00

Herberger's Bonus 0.00
Total Herberger's Bonus 0.00

Herberger's Credits 0.00
Total Herberger's Credits 0.00

Herberger's - Other 0.00
Total Herberger's - Other 0.00

Total Herberger's 0.00

Outingz 0.00
Outingz Book Sales 0.00
Total Outingz Book Sales 0.00

Outingz Book Expense 0.00
Total Outingz Book Expense 0.00

Outingz Credits 0.00
Total Outingz Credits 0.00

Outingz - Other 0.00
Total Outingz - Other 0.00

Total Outingz 0.00

Fair -5,654.68
Fair Sales -10,941.50
Total Fair Sales -10,941.50

Fair Expense 5,286.82
Total Fair Expense 5,286.82

Fair Booth Rent 0.00

10:16 AM Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association

03/13/22 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of February 28, 2022

Page 13



Type Date Num Name Memo Class Debit Credit Balance

Total Fair Booth Rent 0.00

Fair - Other 0.00
Total Fair - Other 0.00

Total Fair -5,654.68

Food Fest 0.00
Food Fest Sales 0.00
Total Food Fest Sales 0.00

Food Fest Expense 0.00
Total Food Fest Expense 0.00

Food Fest - Other 0.00
Total Food Fest - Other 0.00

Total Food Fest 0.00

Booyah Fundraising 0.00
Booyah Sales 0.00
Total Booyah Sales 0.00

Booyah Expense 0.00
Total Booyah Expense 0.00

Booyah Fundraising - Other 0.00
Total Booyah Fundraising - Other 0.00

Total Booyah Fundraising 0.00

Car Show 275.00
Total Car Show 275.00

Calendar Raffle -57,477.50
Voided Checks -930.00
Total Voided Checks -930.00

Calendar Sales -68,700.00
Total Calendar Sales -68,700.00

Raffle License 0.00
Total Raffle License 0.00

Raffle Prizes 11,750.00
Total Raffle Prizes 11,750.00

Raffle Tickets 402.50
Total Raffle Tickets 402.50

Raffle Credits 0.00
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Total Raffle Credits 0.00

